
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

 

Academic Year 2018 - 2019 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

1 
B.A. History Tamil Medium 

(Aided) 
1010 9 1 27 17 6 60 10 - 27 17 6 60 

2 
B.A. History English Medium  

(Aided) 
1011 9 1 27 17 6 60 10 - 27 17 6 60 

3 B.A. English (Aided) 1012 9 1 27 17 6 60 6 - 31 17 6 60 

4 B.A. Tamil (Aided) 1013 9 1 27 17 6 60 10 - 27 17 6 60 

5 B.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 2014 9 1 27 17 6 60 6 - 31 17 6 60 

6 B.Sc. Physics (Aided) 2016 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 22 11 4 40 

7 B.Sc. Chemistry (Aided) 2017 6 1 18 11 4 40 7 - 18 11 4 40 

8 B.Sc. Zoology (Aided) 2018 6 1 18 11 4 40 7 - 18 11 4 40 

9 
B.Sc. Home Science - Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Aided) 
2028 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 22 11 4 40 

10 B.Sc. Computer Science (Aided) 2019 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 4 40 

11 B.Sc. Biochemistry (Aided) 2021 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 2 38 

12 B.Com. (Aided) 4027 4 1 13 9 3 30 1 - 17 9 3 30 

2.1.2 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

Categories 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

13 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Aided) 
4028 4 1 13 9 3 30 2 - 16 9 3 30 

14 M.A. History (Aided) 6010 5 1 17 10 3 36 - - 6 10 - 16 

15 M.A. English (Aided) 6011 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 - 22 10 3 36 

16 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 7013 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 - 22 10 3 36 

17 M.Com. (Aided) 9020 5 1 17 10 3 36 3 - 18 10 - 31 

18 B.A. English  (Self Finance) 1012 11 1 30 18 60 120 9 - 33 18 60 120 

19 
B.Sc. Mathematics (Self 

Finance) 
2014 11 1 30 18 60 120 6 1 35 18 60 120 

20 B.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 2016 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 13 6 20 40 

21 
B.Sc. Microbiology  (Self 

Finance) 
2024 3 1 10 6 20 40 4 - 10 6 20 40 

22 
B.Sc. Biotechnology (Self 

Finance) 
2026 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 17 37 

23 
B.Sc. Costume Design and 

Fashion  (Self Finance) 
2030 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 13 6 6 26 

24 
B.Sc. Computer Science (Self 

Finance) 
2019 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 13 6 11 31 

25 
B.Sc. Information Technology  

(Self Finance) 
2025 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 14 6 4 24 

26 B.C.A. (Self Finance) 3026 7 1 20 12 40 80 3 - 25 12 40 80 

27 B.Com. ( Self Finance) 4027 5 1 15 9 30 60 3 - 18 9 30 60 

28 
B.Com. Professional Accounting 

(Self Finance) 
4031 5 1 15 9 30 60 - - 21 9 14 44 

29 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Self Finance) 
4028 7 1 20 12 40 80 8 - 20 12 40 80 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

30 B.B.A. (Self Finance) 5031 5 1 15 9 30 60 6 - 15 9 28 58 

31 M.A. Tamil  (Self Finance) 6012 2 1 9 6 18 36 2 - 2 6 - 10 

32 M.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 7014 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 7 4 7 20 

33 M.Sc. Chemistry  (Self Finance) 7019 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 7 4 - 12 

34 M.Sc. Zoology (Self Finance) 7020 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - - 4 - 4 

35 
M.Sc. Food Processing and  

Quality Control (Self Finance) 
7018 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 5 4 - 10 

36 
M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self 

Finance) 
7015 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 3 4 - 9 

37 
M.Sc. Computer Science  (Self 

Finance) 
7016 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 12 6 - 18 

38 
M.Sc. Information Technology 

(Self Finance) 
7021 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 7 6 - 13 

39 M.C.A. ( Self Finance ) 8019 2 1 7 5 15 30 - - - - - 0 

40 M.B.A. (Self Finance) 0121 5 1 15 9 30 60 - - 20 9 - 29 

 

                 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                              

                                                                                                                                                                                              PRINCIPAL 

 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

 

 

Academic Year 2019 - 2020 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

1 
B.A. History Tamil Medium 

(Aided) 
1010 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 1 27 17 6 60 

2 
B.A. History English Medium  

(Aided) 
1011 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 - 29 17 6 60 

3 B.A. English (Aided) 1012 9 1 27 17 6 60 6 - 31 17 6 60 

4 B.A. Tamil (Aided) 1013 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 - 28 17 6 60 

5 B.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 2014 9 1 27 17 6 60 6 - 31 17 6 60 

6 B.Sc. Physics (Aided) 2016 6 1 18 11 4 40 7 - 18 11 4 40 

7 B.Sc. Chemistry (Aided) 2017 6 1 18 11 4 40 2 - 23 11 4 40 

8 B.Sc. Zoology (Aided) 2018 6 1 18 11 4 40 5 - 20 11 4 40 

9 
B.Sc. Home Science - Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Aided) 
2028 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 22 11 4 40 

10 B.Sc. Computer Science (Aided) 2019 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 22 11 4 40 

11 B.Sc. Biochemistry (Aided) 2021 6 1 18 11 4 40 5 - 20 11 4 40 

2.1.2 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

Categories 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

12 B.Com. (Aided) 4027 4 1 13 9 3 30 1 - 17 9 3 30 

13 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Aided) 
4028 4 1 13 9 3 30 2 - 16 9 3 30 

14 M.A. History (Aided) 6010 5 1 17 10 3 36 2 - 6 10 - 18 

15 M.A. English (Aided) 6011 5 1 17 10 3 36 5 - 18 10 3 36 

16 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 7013 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 - 22 10 3 36 

17 M.Com. (Aided) 9020 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 1 21 10 3 36 

18 B.A. English  (Self Finance) 1012 11 1 30 18 60 120 10 - 32 18 48 108 

19 
B.Sc. Mathematics (Self 

Finance) 
2014 11 1 30 18 60 120 12 - 30 18 33 93 

20 B.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 2016 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 14 6 20 40 

21 
B.Sc. Microbiology  (Self 

Finance) 
2024 3 1 10 6 20 40 2 - 12 6 20 40 

22 
B.Sc. Biotechnology (Self 

Finance) 
2026 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 18 38 

23 
B.Sc. Costume Design and 

Fashion  (Self Finance) 
2030 3 1 10 6 20 40 2 - 12 6 7 27 

24 
B.Sc. Computer Science (Self 

Finance) 
2019 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 13 6 20 40 

25 
B.Sc. Information Technology  

(Self Finance) 
2025 3 1 10 6 20 40 2 - 12 6 9 29 

26 B.C.A. (Self Finance) 3026 7 1 20 12 40 80 1 - 27 12 40 80 

27 B.Com. ( Self Finance) 4027 5 1 15 9 30 60 4 - 17 9 30 60 

28 
B.Com. Professional Accounting 

(Self Finance) 
4031 5 1 15 9 30 60 1 - 20 9 3 33 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

29 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Self Finance) 
4028 7 1 20 12 40 80 5 - 23 12 40 80 

30 B.B.A. (Self Finance) 5031 5 1 15 9 30 60 5 1 15 9 30 60 

31 M.A. Tamil  (Self Finance) 6012 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 8 6 - 14 

32 M.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 7014 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 7 4 - 11 

33 M.Sc. Chemistry  (Self Finance) 7019 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 7 4 - 11 

34 M.Sc. Zoology (Self Finance) 7020 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - - 2 - 2 

35 
M.Sc. Food Processing and  

Quality Control (Self Finance) 
7018 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 2 4 - 6 

36 
M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self 

Finance) 
7015 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 3 4 - 7 

37 
M.Sc. Computer Science  (Self 

Finance) 
7016 2 1 9 6 18 36 2 - 10 6 - 18 

38 
M.Sc. Information Technology 

(Self Finance) 
7021 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 4 6 - 10 

39 M.C.A. (Self Finance ) 8019 2 1 7 5 15 30 - - - - - 0 

40 M.B.A. (Self Finance) 0121 5 1 15 9 30 60 2 - 19 9 3 33 

 

 

            PRINCIPAL     

 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

 

 

Academic Year 2020 - 2021 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

1 
B.A. History Tamil Medium 

(Aided) 
1010 9 1 27 17 6 60 10 - 27 17 6 60 

2 
B.A. History English Medium  

(Aided) 
1011 9 1 27 17 6 60 5 - 32 17 6 60 

3 B.A. English (Aided) 1012 9 1 27 17 6 60 5 1 31 17 6 60 

4 B.A. Tamil (Aided) 1013 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 - 29 17 6 60 

5 B.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 2014 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 1 27 17 6 60 

6 B.Sc. Physics (Aided) 2016 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 3 39 

7 B.Sc. Chemistry (Aided) 2017 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 4 40 

8 B.Sc. Zoology (Aided) 2018 6 1 18 11 4 40 1 - 24 11 4 40 

9 
B.Sc. Home Science - Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Aided) 
2028 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 4 40 

10 B.Sc. Computer Science (Aided) 2019 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 22 11 4 40 

11 B.Sc. Biochemistry (Aided) 2021 6 1 18 11 4 40 5 - 20 11 3 39 

12 B.Com. (Aided) 4027 4 1 13 9 3 30 2 - 16 9 3 30 

2.1.2 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

Categories 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

13 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Aided) 
4028 4 1 13 9 3 30 2 - 16 9 3 30 

14 M.A. History (Aided) 6010 5 1 17 10 3 36 - - 2 10 - 12 

15 M.A. English (Aided) 6011 5 1 17 10 3 36 5 - 18 10 3 36 

16 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 7013 5 1 17 10 3 36 3 - 20 10 3 36 

17 M.Com. (Aided) 9020 5 1 17 10 3 36 2 - 15 10 - 27 

18 B.A. English  (Self Finance) 1012 11 1 30 18 60 120 5 - 37 18 37 97 

19 
B.Sc. Mathematics (Self 

Finance) 
2014 5 1 15 9 30 60 4 - 17 9 30 60 

20 B.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 2016 3 1 10 6 20 40 4 - 10 6 11 31 

21 
B.Sc. Microbiology  (Self 

Finance) 
2024 3 1 10 6 20 40 2 - 12 6 20 40 

22 
B.Sc. Biotechnology (Self 

Finance) 
2026 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 1 10 6 17 37 

23 
B.Sc. Costume Design and 

Fashion  (Self Finance) 
2030 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 12 6 10 29 

24 
B.Sc. Computer Science (Self 

Finance) 
2019 3 1 10 6 20 40 4 - 10 6 20 40 

25 
B.Sc. Information Technology  

(Self Finance) 
2025 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 5 25 

26 B.C.A. (Self Finance) 3026 7 1 20 12 40 80 4 - 24 12 25 65 

27 B.Com. ( Self Finance) 4027 5 1 15 9 30 60 3 - 18 9 30 60 

28 
B.Com. Professional Accounting 

(Self Finance) 
4031 5 1 15 9 30 60 - - 21 9 8 38 

29 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Self Finance) 
4028 7 1 20 12 40 80 6 - 22 12 40 80 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

30 B.B.A. (Self Finance) 5031 5 1 15 9 30 60 4 - 17 9 30 60 

31 M.A. Tamil  (Self Finance) 6012 2 1 9 6 18 36 1 - 4 6 - 11 

32 M.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 7014 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 7 4 12 25 

33 M.Sc. Chemistry  (Self Finance) 7019 1 1 7 4 12 25 - 1 8 4 1 14 

34 M.Sc. Zoology (Self Finance) 7020 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - - 4 1 6 

35 
M.Sc. Home Science- Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Self Finance) 
7018 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 7 4 1 14 

36 
M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self 

Finance) 
7015 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 1 4 - 5 

37 
M.Sc. Computer Science  (Self 

Finance) 
7016 2 1 9 6 18 36 2 - 4 6 - 12 

38 M.C.A. ( Self Finance ) 8019 2 1 7 5 15 30 - - 10 5 6 21 

39 M.B.A. (Self Finance) 0121 5 1 15 9 30 60 1 - 15 9 - 25 

 

 

 

                PRINCIPAL 

 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

 

 

Academic Year 2021 - 2022 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

1 
B.A. History Tamil Medium 

(Aided) 
1010 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 1 28 17 6 60 

2 
B.A. History English Medium  

(Aided) 
1011 9 1 27 17 6 60 2 1 22 17 1 43 

3 B.A. English (Aided) 1012 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 1 27 17 6 60 

4 B.A. Tamil (Aided) 1013 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 - 29 17 6 60 

5 B.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 2014 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 - 28 17 6 60 

6 B.Sc. Physics (Aided) 2016 6 1 18 11 4 40 5 - 20 11 4 40 

7 B.Sc. Chemistry (Aided) 2017 6 1 18 11 4 40 5 - 20 11 4 40 

8 B.Sc. Zoology (Aided) 2018 6 1 18 11 4 40 7 - 11 11 1 30 

9 
B.Sc. Home Science - Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Aided) 
2028 6 1 18 11 4 40 1 - 6 11 - 18 

10 B.Sc. Computer Science (Aided) 2019 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 4 40 

11 B.Sc. Biochemistry (Aided) 2021 6 1 18 11 4 40 - - 6 11 - 17 

2.1.2 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

Categories 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

12 B.Com. (Aided) 4027 4 1 13 9 3 30 2 - 16 9 3 30 

13 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Aided) 
4028 4 1 13 9 3 30 4 - 14 9 3 30 

14 M.A. History (Aided) 6010 5 1 17 10 3 36 2 - 13 10 - 25 

15 M.A. English (Aided) 6011 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 - 22 10 3 36 

16 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 7013 5 1 17 10 3 36 3 - 20 10 3 36 

17 M.Com. (Aided) 9020 5 1 17 10 3 36 5 - 18 10 3 36 

18 B.A. English  (Self Finance) 1012 5 1 15 9 30 60 4 - 17 9 14 44 

19 
B.Sc. Mathematics (Self 

Finance) 
2014 5 1 15 9 30 60 - 1 20 9 13 43 

20 B.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 2016 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 2 6 - 8 

21 
B.Sc. Microbiology  (Self 

Finance) 
2024 3 1 10 6 20 40 2 - 12 6 20 40 

22 
B.Sc. Biotechnology (Self 

Finance) 
2026 3 1 10 6 20 40 4 - 10 6 20 40 

23 
B.Sc. Costume Design and 

Fashion  (Self Finance) 
2030 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 14 6 9 29 

24 
B.Sc. Computer Science (Self 

Finance) 
2019 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 20 40 

25 
B.Sc. Information Technology  

(Self Finance) 
2025 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 13 6 - 19 

26 B.C.A. (Self Finance) 3026 3 1 10 6 20 40 - - 14 6 20 40 

27 B.Com. ( Self Finance) 4027 5 1 15 9 30 60 6 - 15 9 30 60 

28 
B.Com. Professional Accounting 

(Self Finance) 
4031 5 1 15 9 30 60 - - 21 9 - 30 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

29 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Self Finance) 
4028 7 1 20 12 40 80 5 - 23 12 40 80 

30 B.B.A. (Self Finance) 5031 5 1 15 9 30 60 6 - 15 9 30 60 

31 M.A. Tamil  (Self Finance) 6012 2 1 9 6 18 36 3 - 6 6 - 15 

32 M.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 7014 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 8 4 4 17 

33 M.Sc. Chemistry  (Self Finance) 7019 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 8 4 4 17 

34 M.Sc. Zoology (Self Finance) 7020 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 2 4 1 8 

35 
M.Sc. Home Science- Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Self Finance) 
7018 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 7 4 12 25 

36 
M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self 

Finance) 
7015 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 5 4 - 9 

37 
M.Sc. Computer Science  (Self 

Finance) 
7016 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 2 6 - 8 

38 
M.Sc. Information Technology 

(Self Finance) 
7021 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - - 6 - 6 

39 M.C.A. ( Self Finance ) 8019 2 1 7 5 15 30 1 - 9 5 14 29 

40 M.B.A. (Self Finance) 0121 5 1 15 9 30 60 2 - 19 9 25 55 

 

 

                                                             PRINCIPAL 

            

  



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

 

 

Academic Year 2022 - 2023 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

1 
B.A. History Tamil Medium 

(Aided) 
1010 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 - 29 17 6 60 

2 
B.A. History English Medium 

(Aided) 
1011 9 1 27 17 6 60 3 - 9 17 - 29 

3 B.A. English (Aided) 1012 9 1 27 17 6 60 9 - 28 17 6 60 

4 B.A. Tamil (Aided) 1013 9 1 27 17 6 60 8 - 29 17 6 60 

5 B.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 2014 9 1 27 17 6 60 5 - 32 17 - 54 

6 B.Sc. Physics (Aided) 2016 6 1 18 11 4 40 3 - 9 11 - 23 

7 B.Sc. Chemistry (Aided) 2017 6 1 18 11 4 40 6 - 19 11 3 39 

8 B.Sc. Zoology (Aided) 2018 6 1 18 11 4 40 6 - 19 11 4 40 

9 
B.Sc. Home Science - Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Aided) 
2028 6 1 18 11 4 40 2 - 20 11 - 33 

10 B.Sc. Computer Science (Aided) 2019 6 1 18 11 4 40 4 - 21 11 4 40 

11 B.Sc. Biochemistry (Aided) 2021 6 1 18 11 4 40 1 - 4 11 - 16 

2.1.2 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

Categories 

 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

12 B.Com. (Aided) 4027 4 1 13 9 3 30 4 - 14 9 2 29 

13 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Aided) 
4028 4 1 13 9 3 30 4 - 14 9 3 30 

14 M.A. History (Aided) 6010 5 1 17 10 3 36 1 - 6 10 - 17 

15 M.A. English (Aided) 6011 5 1 17 10 3 36 - - 7 10 - 17 

16 M.Sc. Mathematics (Aided) 7013 5 1 17 10 3 36 4 - 19 10 3 36 

17 M.Com. (Aided) 9020 5 1 17 10 3 36 - - 18 10 - 28 

18 B.A. English  (Self Finance) 1012 5 1 15 9 30 60 2 - 16 9 - 27 

19 
B.Sc. Mathematics (Self 

Finance) 
2014 5 1 15 9 30 60 1 - 8 9 - 18 

20 
B.Sc. Microbiology  (Self 

Finance) 
2024 3 1 10 6 20 40 4 - 10 6 20 40 

21 
B.Sc. Biotechnology (Self 

Finance) 
2026 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 6 26 

22 
B.Sc. Costume Design and 

Fashion  (Self Finance) 
2030 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 8 28 

23 
B.Sc. Computer Science (Self 

Finance) 
2019 3 1 10 6 20 40 1 - 13 6 15 35 

24 
B.Sc. Information Technology  

(Self Finance) 
2025 3 1 10 6 20 40 3 - 11 6 20 40 

25 B.C.A. (Self Finance) 3026 7 1 20 12 40 80 3 - 25 12 18 58 

26 B.Com. ( Self Finance) 4027 11 1 30 18 60 120 12 - 30 18 37 97 

27 
B.Com. Professional Accounting 

(Self Finance) 
4031 5 1 15 9 30 60 3 - 15 9 6 33 

28 
B.Com. Computer Application 

(Self Finance) 
4028 11 1 30 18 60 120 7 - 35 18 59 119 



 
 
 

CRITERION II                                                                                                              2.1.2.1 Number of Students Admitted against Reserved Categories 

V.V.Vanniaperumal College for Women                                                                                                             NAAC - Cycle IV 

S.No Programme Name 
Programme 

Code 

Number of Seats earmarked for 

Reserved Category as per GOI or State 

Government rule 

Number of Students Admitted from 

the Reserved Category 

SC ST OBC Gen Others Total SC ST OBC Gen Others Total 

29 B.B.A. (Self Finance) 5031 5 1 15 9 30 60 - - 9 9 - 18 

30 M.A. Tamil  (Self Finance) 6012 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 3 6 - 9 

31 M.Sc. Physics (Self Finance) 7014 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 9 4 11 24 

32 M.Sc. Chemistry  (Self Finance) 7019 1 1 7 4 12 25 2 - 7 4 1 14 

33 M.Sc. Zoology (Self Finance) 7020 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 2 4 - 7 

34 
M.Sc. Home Science- Nutrition 

and Dietetics (Self Finance) 
7018 1 1 7 4 12 25 1 - 8 4 3 16 

35 
M.Sc. Biochemistry (Self 

Finance) 
7015 1 1 7 4 12 25 - - 7 4 - 11 

36 
M.Sc. Computer Science  (Self 

Finance) 
7016 2 1 9 6 18 36 - - 9 6 - 15 

37 M.C.A. ( Self Finance ) 8019 2 1 7 5 15 30 1 - 9 5 15 30 

38 M.B.A. (Self Finance) 0121 5 1 15 9 30 60 1 - 20 9 9 39 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                              PRINCIPAL 
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